
December 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,404,467

1 432.04 1,404,467 0 102 90 0 12 0.02 0.00
2 432.05 1,404,648 181 205 90 0 24 0.04 0.00
3 432.07 1,405,009 361 296 90 0 24 0.04 0.00
4 432.06 1,404,828 -181 29 90 0 30 0.05 0.00
5 432.07 1,405,009 181 199 90 0 18 0.03 0.00
6 432.07 1,405,009 0 108 90 0 18 0.03 0.00
7 432.07 1,405,009 0 108 90 0 18 0.03 0.00
8 432.08 1,405,190 181 187 90 0 6 0.01 0.00
9 432.05 1,404,648 -542 -159 90 0 24 0.04 0.00

10 432.05 1,404,648 0 144 90 0 54 0.09 0.00
11 432.03 1,404,286 -362 -56 79 0 48 0.08 0.00
12 432.12 1,405,913 1,627 907 75 0 12 0.02 0.53
13 432.17 1,406,817 904 531 75 0 0 0.00 0.18
14 433.42 1,429,476 22,659 11,478 54 0 0 0.00 2.05
15 433.82 1,436,751 7,275 3,717 49 0 0 0.00 0.10
16 434.04 1,440,757 4,006 2,075 55 0 0 0.00 0.63
17 434.27 1,444,949 4,192 2,185 72 0 0 0.00 0.16
18 434.37 1,446,773 1,824 1,011 85 0 6 0.01 0.00
19 434.41 1,447,502 729 459 85 0 6 0.01 0.00
20 434.50 1,449,145 1,643 919 85 0 6 0.01 0.00
21 434.53 1,449,692 547 378 96 0 6 0.01 0.00
22 434.64 1,451,701 2,009 1,119 100 0 6 0.01 0.13
23 434.67 1,452,249 548 382 100 0 6 0.01 0.22
24 434.66 1,452,066 -183 14 100 0 6 0.01 0.35
25 434.93 1,457,000 4,934 2,612 100 0 24 0.04 0.07
26 435.08 1,459,743 2,743 1,495 100 0 12 0.02 0.00
27 435.40 1,465,602 5,859 3,044 90 0 0 0.00 0.40
28 435.53 1,467,984 2,382 1,359 85 0 73 0.12 0.00
29 435.98 1,476,243 8,259 4,249 85 0 0 0.00 0.33
30 436.25 1,481,210 4,967 2,600 78 0 18 0.03 0.08
31 436.39 1,483,795 2,585 1,402 75 0 24 0.04 0.00

TOTALS 79,328 43,099 2,623 0 481 0.80 5.23
ACRE-FEET 79,328 85,487 5,203 0 954
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 5,203

Spill 0
Total 5,203

Precipitation
This month 5.23

October 01, 2024 To date 12.07
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